®
okpac
Single phase Solid State Relays
up to 125A / 690Vac
10-2021
OUR SOLUTIONS
®
TRUST THE MOST ICONIC

4
celduc-Product-Features/okpac/EN/10-2021
5- Part numbering system
S  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .
Options
0: Without
4: TRANSIL on the gate with LED
6: LED
7: LED+ VDR
8: RC+LED
9: RC+VDR+LED
Case
O
OP
OR
OD
OL
: Standard single phase
: Peak starting
: Spring terminals
: Diagnostic
: Flatpac
Series
4 : Phase angle controller
3 : Burst control mode
7 : Random
8 : Zero-cross (heavy duty loads)
9 : Zero-cross (resistive loads)
Output voltage
4 : 230Vac (600Vp)
6:  400Vac (1200Vp)
8 : 690Vac (1600Vp)
Output curent
1: 10/12A
2: 25A
3: 35A
5: 50A
7: 75A
8: 95A
9: 125A
Others
0: Standard
4: 4kV insulation or
     VDE (for I<40A only)
H: High efficency
T: Thermal Pad
Thanks for reading